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Results of race R7 have been updated.
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1 IRL Eve Mcmahon
2 AUS Evie Saunders
3 NED Roos Wind
4 USA Katharine Doble
5 CRO Petra Marendic
6 ESP Claudia Adan Lledo
7 GER Amaya Escudero
8 ITA Carlotta Rizzardi
9 POL Dominika Raszka
10 TUR Okyanus Arikan
11 ARG Delfina Dalli
12 CAN Annalise Balasubramanian
13 IND Ritika Dangi
14 FRA Périne Milleret
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Emma Wennberg
Paula Laipniece
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Yizhuo Liu
Helen Jansen Van Vuuren
Pin-Chieh Chen
Sue Agusti
Marina Escudero
Antri Papastavrou
Natalia Rodriguez
Nelle Leenders
Greta Kalinauskaite
Maria Emilia Moreno Naranjo
Hoélmfridur Kolbran Gunnarsdoéttir
Maria Emilia Moreno Naranjo
Dominika Pasuthova
Ellianne Higgs
Grace Coleman Reaston-Brown
Elizabeth Rasch

Ghala Albeshr

R1

38

35

36

51

46

47

M

45

50

42

52

R2

34

29

37

42

28

47

43

39

48

46

45

54

DNC

R3

M

31

42

35

36

40

39

44

34

27

46

50

47

51

DNC

R4

21

36

44

43

38

41

48

39

46

45

49

47

42

50

52

DNC

R5

27

43

38

34

45

141

44

52

50

49

53

47

55

DNC

36

47

35

46

43

38

34

49

50

48

51

53

42

52

55

DNC

R6

R7

39

40

37

35

47

DNC

45

44

4

42

46

49

50

51

48

52

DNC

209

210

230

238

244

249

259

262

265

268

269

278

280

283

296

319

342




